
e-Reg 1st Notifications Fri, January 2, 2026 -- --

e-Reg Final Notifications Sun, January 18, 2026 -- --

e-Reg Schedules Dropped Tue, January 20, 2026 -- --

Part of Term 1 Part of Term 2 Part of Term 3

Part of Term Start Mon, January 26, 2026 Mon, January 26, 2026 Mon, March 23, 2026

Part of Term End Thu, May 14, 2026 Fri, March 13, 2026 Thu, May 14, 2026

All classes begin at 8:00 AM Mon, January 26, 2026 Mon, January 26, 2026 Mon, March 23, 2026

Add/Drop Begins Mon, January 26, 2026 Mon, January 26, 2026 Mon, March 23, 2026

Add/Drop Ends Mon, February 2, 2026 Thu, January 29, 2026 Thu, March 26, 2026

Last day to submit or revoke pass-fail option Wed, February 4, 2026 Fri, January 30, 2026 Fri, March 27, 2026

No Show - Roster Reconciliation Surveys Released Mon, February 2, 2026 Mon, February 2, 2026 Thu, March 26, 2026

No Show - Surveys Due from Faculty Wed, February 4, 2026 Wed, February 4, 2026 Fri, March 27, 2026

No Show - Drops Complete Fri, February 13, 2026 Fri, February 13, 2026 --

Midterm Fri, March 13, 2026 Wed, February 18, 2026 Wed, April 15, 2026

Spring Break

Midterm Grades for Part of Term 1 due in Banner by 

noon
Wed, March 25, 2026 -- --

Last day for students to request a change to final 

exam schedule
Fri, April 24, 2026 Fri, February 27, 2026 Fri, April 24, 2026

Last day to withdraw from a single class in Banner Fri, May 8, 2026 Fri, March 6, 2026 Fri, May 8, 2026

Last day to withdraw from the Part of Term and 

receive all W’s
Fri, May 8, 2026 Fri, March 6, 2026 Fri, May 8, 2026

Classes End Fri, May 8, 2026 Fri, March 13, 2026 Fri, May 8, 2026

Incomplete Grades Roll to F Grade

Fall 2025 & Winter 2025*
Fri, May 8, 2026 Fri, May 8, 2026 Fri, May 8, 2026

Finals Begin Mon, May 11, 2026 Last class meeting day Mon, May 11, 2026

Finals End Thu, May 14, 2026 Last class meeting day Thu, May 14, 2026

Part of Term End Date Thu, May 14, 2026 Fri, March 13, 2026 Thu, May 14, 2026

Grades are due from faculty by noon Wed, May 20, 2026 Wed, March 25, 2026 Wed, May 20, 2026

Grades available on Banner Fri, May 22, 2026 Fri, March 27, 2026 Fri, May 22, 2026

Official Transcripts Available Fri, May 22, 2026 Fri, March 27, 2026 Fri, May 22, 2026

**Subject to change*Submit Change of Grade Form prior to this date

SPRING 2026
IMPORTANT DATES AND GRADE PORTAL SCHEDULE

Mon, March 16 - Fri, Mar 20, 2026


